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DELIVERY NOTE

Delivery To #

Hanars Communication Networks LLC

TRN 100319726400003 Bite

# Item & Description

1 Patch Cord
SCUPC ST UPC OM1 62.5/125 Multi Mode Simplex Patch Cord 3mm 3 Meter

2 Pigtail.
SC Pigtail, 62.5/125um OM1

Authorized Signature \»

ZAX NETWORKS LLC
Dubai UA.E

Phone +971 4 824 3313
Fax +971 4 354 2555
sales@zaxnetworks.com
www.zaxnetworks.com
TRN 100492501000003

INV-3324

22 Mar 2024

Qty
4.00

pes

4.00
Nos
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TRN 100492501000003

TAX INVOICE
Bill To Invoice# INV-3324
Hanars Communication Networks LLC
. invoice Date 22 Mar 2024
Dubai
U.A.E Terms 100% Advance
TRN 100319726400003
Due Date 22 Mar 2024
# ltem & Description Qty Rate Tax % Tax Amount
1 Patch Cord 4.00 42.00 5.00 8.40 168.00
SCUPC STUPC OM1 62.5/125 Multi Mode pes
Simplex Patc 3 Metet
2 Pigtail. 4.00 5.50 5.00 1.10 22.00
5C Pigtail, 62.5/125um OM1 Nas
Sub Total 190.00
Standard Rate (5%) 9.50
Total AED199.50
Balance Due AED199.50
Tax Summary
Tax Details Taxable Amount (AED) Tax Amount (AED)
Standard Rate (5%) 190.00 9.50
Total AED190.00 AED9.50

Bank Account Details Bank Name RAK Bank Bank Address Musaffah Branch, Abu Dhabi Account Name ZAX Networks LLC Account Number
0393134729001 IBAN AE140400000393134729001

Terms & Conditions

All Prices are in AED
ZAX TRN is: 100492501000003




